JUNIOREIDEN OTTELUOHJELMA KAUDELLA 2020-21

G-JUNIORIT

5.turnauskierros, B-ryhma

Pvm

7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021

Kello

9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

Sarja

PG-B
PG-B
PG-B
PG-B
PG-B
PG-B
PG-B
PG-B
PG-B
PG-B

Kotijoukkue

AIF BI&

Oilers Coyotes
EraViikingit Sininen
Tiikerit Sininen
Oilers Coyotes
Tiikerit Sininen
EraViikingit Musta
EraViikingit Sininen
AIF BI&
EraViikingit Musta

Mosahalli
Eratie 3
00730 Helsinki

Vierasjoukkue

EraViikingit Musta
Tiikerit Sininen

AIF BI&
EraViikingit Musta
EraViikingit Sininen
AIF BI&

Oilers Coyotes
Tiikerit Sininen
Oilers Coyotes
EraViikingit Sininen

Pelipaikka

Mosabhalli
Mosahalli
Mosabhalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli

Pelinohjaaja: Kotijoukkue

Kentta

PR RPRRPRRERRRPR

Lisatiedot: Salibandyliitto, Jan Kondo puh: 0400529009
jan.kondo@salibandy.fi

Paikkakunta Vastuuseura

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

EraViikingit
EravViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit



JUNIOREIDEN OTTELUOHJELMA KAUDELLA 2020-21

G-JUNIORIT

5.turnauskierros, D-ryhma

Pvm

7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021

Kello

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

Sarja

PG-D
PG-D
PG-D
PG-D
PG-D
PG-D
PG-D
PG-D
PG-D
PG-D
PG-D
PG-D

Kotijoukkue

Indians Blue

GriIFK

Blackbirds Valkoinen
Indians Blue

GrlFK

Oilers Wolves
SB-97 Valkoinen
Tiikerit Punainen
SB-97 Valkoinen
Oilers Wolves
Blackbirds Valkoinen
Tiikerit Punainen

Mosahalli
Eratie 3
00730 Helsinki

Vierasjoukkue

Oilers Wolves
Tiikerit Punainen
Oilers Wolves
SB-97 Valkoinen
Blackbirds Valkoinen
Tiikerit Punainen
GrIFK

Indians Blue
Blackbirds Valkoinen
GrlFK

Indians Blue

SB-97 Valkoinen

Pelipaikka

Mosahalli
Mosabhalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli

Pelinohjaaja: Kotijoukkue

Kentta

PR RPRRPRRPRRPRRERERERPR

Lisatiedot: Salibandyliitto, Jan Kondo puh: 0400529009
jan.kondo@salibandy.fi

Paikkakunta Vastuuseura

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

EravViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit



JUNIOREIDEN OTTELUOHJELMA KAUDELLA 2020-21

G-JUNIORIT

5.turnauskierros, E-ryhmé

Pvm

7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021
7.2.2021

Kello

15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

Sarja

PG-E
PG-E
PG-E
PG-E
PG-E
PG-E
PG-E
PG-E
PG-E
PG-E
PG-E
PG-E

Kotijoukkue

EraViikingit Valkoinen
Hawks Black

Oilers BlackWolves
EraViikingit Valkoinen
Hawks Black

Indians White
Blackbirds Sininen
Oilers BlackJedit
Blackbirds Sininen
Indians White

Oilers BlackWolves
Oilers BlackJedit

Mosahalli
Eratie 3
00730 Helsinki

Vierasjoukkue

Indians White

Oilers BlackJedit
Indians White
Blackbirds Sininen
Oilers BlackWolves
Oilers BlackJedit
Hawks Black
EraViikingit Valkoinen
Oilers BlackWolves
Hawks Black
EraViikingit Valkoinen
Blackbirds Sininen

Pelipaikka

Mosahalli
Mosabhalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli
Mosahalli

Pelinohjaaja: Kotijoukkue

Kentta

PR RPRRPRRPRRPRRERERERPR

Lisatiedot: Salibandyliitto, Jan Kondo puh: 0400529009
jan.kondo@salibandy.fi

Paikkakunta Vastuuseura

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

EravViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit
EraViikingit



